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Neveklovské béhy 2023 vysledky

Kralovska 5000m muzi

David Korous

Martin Korous

Stanislav Sibrava
Dominik Hasman

FrantiSek Hadacek

Jakub Nakladal

Miroslav Kadlec

Michal Predota

Michal Hlavadek

Filip Lan
Miroslav Foller
Karel Riha
Radek FisSer
Gennadij Pisl

Miroslav Smékal

Jifi Hergesell
Lukas Hajek
Josef Vitasek
David Riha
Adam Klinec
Pavel Mrva
Vlasta Kalina
Tomas Vacek
Petr Poborsky
Jifi Némec
Martin Hejny
Pavel Zahour
Michal Noha¢
Pepa Navratil
Ivan Cinka
Josef Rizi¢ka

Stanislav Stary
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Kralovska 5000m muzi A 1984 - 2007

David Korous

Dominik Hasman

Jakub Nakladal
Radek FiSer
Lukas Hajek
Adam Klinec

Tomas Vacek
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Kralovska 5000m muzi B 1974 - 1983

Martin Korous

Stanislav Sibrava
FrantiSek Hadacek

Miroslav Kadlec

W W W W

18:02.530
18:16.400
18:22.140
18:31.210
19:05.650
20:03.380
20:08.000
20:20.680
20:25.800
20:31.600
20:38.510
20:38.510
21:14.420
21:17.740
21:27.560
21:35.570
21:47.630
21:58.000
22:05.950
22:11.740
22:35.900
22:58.330
23:44.980
23:59.990
24:07.730
24:33.900
25:15.320
25:20.250
26:03.130
26:10.030
28:31.440
33:31.800

18:02.530
18:31.210
20:03.380
21:14.420
21:47.630
22:11.740
23:44.980

18:16.400
18:22.140
19:05.650
20:08.000
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Michal Pfedota
Michal Hlavacek
Filip Lan
Gennadij Pisl
David Riha

Petr Poborsky
Martin Hejny

Kralovska 5000m muzi C 1964 - 1973
Miroslav Foller

Karel Riha

Jifi Hergesell

Vlasta Kalina

Pavel Zahour

Michal Nohaé

Kralovska 5000m muzi D 1954 - 1963
Miroslav Smékal

Josef Vitasek

Pavel Mrva

Ivan Cinka

Kralovska 5000m muzi E 1953 a starsi
Jifi Némec

Pepa Navratil

Josef Rizi¢ka

Stanislav Stary

Kralovska 5000m zeny
Helena Poborska
Lenka Rabiriakova

Eva BartoSovska

Nikola Pfedotova
Monika Bfezinova
Radka Nohacova

Dagmar MeraSicka

Kralovska 5000m zeny A 1989 - 2007
Eva BartoSovska
Nikola Predotova

Monika Bfezinova

Kralovska 5000m zeny B 1979 - 1988
Lenka Rabiriakova

Radka Nohadova

Kralovska 5000m zeny C 1969 — 1978

Helena Poborska
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20:20.680
20:25.800
20:31.600
21:17.740
22:05.950
23:59.990
24:33.900

20:38.510
20:38.510
21:35.570
22:58.330
25:15.320
25:20.250

21:27.560
21:58.000
22:35.900
26:10.030

24:07.730
26:03.130
28:31.440
33:31.800

21:40.770
22:40.130
23:30.910
24:13.530
25:32.730
26:10.300
37:43.880

23:30.910
24:13.530
25:32.730

22:40.130
26:10.300

21:40.770
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Kralovska 5000m zeny D 1968 a starsi

Dagmar MeraSicka

Mutzi A: 2005 - 1979 - 1800m
Stanislav Sibrava

Lukas Hajek

Michal Pfedota

Radek FiSer

Gennadij Pisl

Petr Masek

Karel Valouch

Muzi B: 1978 - 1964 - 1800m
Frantisek Had4acek

Miroslav Kadlec

Martin Hejny

Petr Poborsky

Michal Nohac

Muzi C: 1963 - starsi - 1800m
Miroslav Foller
Pavel Mrva

Ivan Cinka

Zeny A:2005 - 1979 - 1800m
Nikola Predotova

Kl4ra Hlavackova

Katefina Chlumska

Alena Nohécova

Lucie Maskova

Monika Nakladalova

Zeny B: 1978 - starsi - 1800m
Helena Poborska

Dagmar MeraSicka

Hosi 2008 - 2009 - 1800m
Jan Chlumsky
Maxmilidn Vitvar

Matéj Kulstejn

37:43.880

06:22.010
06:31.560
06:49.150
06:54.170
07:13.970
08:18.760
08:20.480

06:28.170
06:43.960
08:10.620
08:10.930
08:17.830

07:22.940
08:05.460
09:32.260

08:07.770
08:10.280
08:28.680
08:49.870
10:23.570
10:43.240

07:38.310
13:03.180

07:32.150
07:34.270
08:27.540
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Divky 2006 - 2007 - 1800m

Magdaléna Chmelifova

Divky 2008 - 2009 - 1800m
Andrea Hasmanova
Nicol Ruzickova

Anna Kakrine Gregor

Hosi 2012 - 2013 - 680m
Matgj Subrt

Maxmilidn Tupy
Benjamin Kasa

Jak Kulstejn

Daniel Krampl

Michael Zavadil

Ondrej Kiemen

Karel Masek

Hosi 2010 - 2011 - 680m
Filip Brozek

Vit Rada

Eduard Cermdk

Jan Kfemen

Radek Trizna

Divky 2012 - 2013 - 680m
Barbora Vynsova

Adéla Kachlikova

Gala Savarové

Kamila Sandova

Josefina Chmelifova

Kléra Linhartova

Rozidlie Vanéckova

Emilie Mazacova

Séarka Dvorakova

Adéla Prochazkova

Divky 2010 - 2011 - 680m
Eliska Ruzi¢kova

Emilie Bumbdélkova
Adéla Linhartova

Nikola Mlejnkova

09:26.880

08:40.000
10:23.590
10:28.680

02:21.220
02:32.100
02:41.190
02:45.130
02:49.160
02:51.100
03:10.500
03:16.660

02:08.990
02:12.890
02:17.530
02:33.200
02:46.820

02:15.020
02:36.640
02:39.980
02:40.670
02:43.900
02:46.860
02:47.150
02:48.470
02:51.020
02:53.010

02:19.420
02:22.590
02:23.110
02:30.100
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Sofie Vitejckova

Hosi 2014 - 2015 - 340m

Daniel Tikovsky
Jacob Kase

Teo Savara
David Sustr
David Vyroubal
Ivan Trizna
Matou§ Krampl
Jan Zmatlik
Fabian Savara

Jakub Trumpich

Hosi 2016 - 2017 - 340m

Simon Vyroubal
Filip Hlavacek
Pavel Soudny
Vojtéch Tikovsky
Patrik Tupy
Simon Mladdek
Kristidn Budak
Filip Hruby
Viktor Vlach

Jif{f Pazdera

Divky 2014 - 2015 - 340m

Lucie Subrtova
JindriSka Bumbdlkova
Dorota Vanéckova
Séra Ki¥iZova

Barbora Filova
Magdaléna Filova
Réchel Netusilova
Anna Peskova

Natalie Harnova
Adina Pecenova
Karolina Chlumska
Emilie Fodorova
Valentyna Naklddalova
Nina Mlddkova

Anna Rihov4

Jana Smidkova

Martina MoS$ni¢kova

03:40.800

01:04.140
01:05.100
01:05.620
01:06.630
01:08.580
01:11.420
01:19.650
01:22.870
01:25.190
01:28.000

01:06.990
01:07.190
01:21.400
01:25.860
01:28.440
01:36.460
01:42.950
01:43.890
01:45.470
01:58.420

01:07.920
01:08.760
01:09.770
01:10.430
01:11.380
01:11.980
01:12.320
01:13.480
01:14.190
01:18.550
01:19.080
01:20.170
01:20.370
01:26.630
01:28.740
01:29.300
01:31.220
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Nicola Vyskocilova
Karolina Nakladalova
Klaudie Stehlikova

Kristina Tran

Divky 2016 - 2017 - 340m
Laura Pottier

Barbora Janouskova
Maruska Maskova

Simona Valouchova
Emma Snajberkova

Nela Nygrynova

Nikol Hruskova

Silvie Nigrinova

Kristina Pottier

Hosi 2018 - 2019 - 60m
Jan Vyroubal

Tededs$ Orna

Jaroslav Bumbalek

Petr Noh4c

Jan Bohata

Oliver Novak

Tomas Bartdk

Sebastian Netusil

Matyas Nigrin

Divky 2018 - 2019 - 60m
Anna Sustrova

Eliska Kadetabkova

Nela Novakova

Tereza Trnkovéa

Karolina Peckova
Katefina Soudna

Agéta TriSkova

Linda IStokova
Magdaléna Tupa

Viktorie Novakova

Hosi 2020 - mladsi - 50m
Adam Buzek
Daniel Pecka

Vojtéch Pazdera

01:31.730
01:32.390
01:32.660
01:42.210

01:19.270
01:19.980
01:24.750
01:27.120
01:31.270
01:33.170
01:37.780
01:44.130
02:33.320

00:12.990
00:14.700
00:14.730
00:15.270
00:20.050
00:20.300
00:21.160
00:22.420
00:22.650

00:11.870
00:13.210
00:14.690
00:15.110
00:15.270
00:17.530
00:18.040
00:19.930
00:23.100
00:24.410

00:18.230
00:19.120
00:20.170
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Jakub Novdk
Jachym Valouch

Jan Bartak

Divky 2020 - mladsi - 50m
Anezka Kadetabkova

Nela Skotepové

Laura Vlachova

Ema Nedvédova

Eliska Strmiskova

Evelin Stankova

Nela Balikov4

Anezka Tikovska

00:27.500
00:27.870
01:00.600

00:18.500
00:19.440
00:20.630
00:22.070
00:24.270
00:31.470
00:41.300
00:57.500



